
 

CBA 
2023 
CONFERENCE 
Get your CPD points in the heart of the Yarra Valley 
Topics include: 

• Current issues in criminal law 
• Unpacking a psychological report 
• Evidence Law Masterclass 
• Cracking the Commonwealth Code 
• Constructive Committals 
• Negotiation and Resolution 
• Essential Ethics  

 

3, 4, 5 March 2023 
____ 

RACV Healesville 
Country Club & 

Resort 
____ 

8 CPD points 
____ 

Registrations close  
28 November 2022 

____ 

Registration $350 
2021/22 readers $300 

OPTIONAL ACTIVITIES 
Four Pillars Gin 

Masterclass 
Spa packages – Golf – 

Wine Tasting 

 

  
  



 

Friday evening 
 

 
REGISTRATION 

 
Name:              
 
Clerk:                 
 
Dietary Needs:    
 
Other:       
 
Registration (please tick as appropriate) 
 
[   ]  $350 ordinary rate 
 
[   ]  $300 2021/2022 reader rate 
 
[   ]  $25 extra person Friday night drinks 
 
[   ]  $130 extra person Saturday night dinner 
 
[   ]  $50 gin tasting on Friday night 
 
Total:                   ______________ 
    
Email your form to aburnnard@vicbar.com.au and transfer your total 
cost to 
 

Criminal Bar Association 
BSB 063-009 

Acct 0090 1802 
Reference: Your name 

 
Registrations close 28 November 2022 

 
 

ACCOMMODATION 
 
Available directly from RACV Healesville – you must book yourself 

 
King Room (single occupant) $306 per night 

 
Twin Room (two occupants) $336 per night 

 
Check in from 2pm, check out by 10am. 
All room rates include a full breakfast. 

 
Rooms have been set aside for CBA members.  

 
If you would like to stay on site during the conference,  

please contact RACV Healesville directly  
on 5962 4899.  

 

6-7pm  
 
 
7-8.30pm 

Optional: Gin masterclass  
$50 
 
Canapes and welcome drinks 
(drinks at bar prices) 
Four Pillars Distillery 
2 Lilydale Road Healesville 
 

 

Saturday morning 
 

8.30am                  
 
9.00am                  
 
                               
 
9.15am  
  
                                  
 
10.15 
 
10.45 
 
                               
 
11.45am  
 
 
12.45pm  

Registrations open 
 
Welcome to Country  
Conference opening  
Dave Hallowes SC 
 
Current issues in criminal justice 
Justice Elizabeth Hollingworth, Deputy Chief Judge M 
Sexton, Justice Lisa Hannan with Sally Flynn QC  
 
Morning tea        
                        
Negotiation and Resolution 
Judicial Registrar Rosalind Avis with Neill Hutton  
and Deanna Caruso 
 
Psychology and Law: Testing the Friendship 
Dr Joel Godfredson 
 
Lunch 
 

 

Saturday afternoon and evening 
 

1.45.pm 
 
 
3.15pm 
 
3.30pm 
 
 
 
7pm  

Evidence Masterclass  
Justice Christopher Beale 
 
Afternoon tea 
 
Constructive Committals 
Magistrates Cynthia Lynch and Megan Casey with  
Colin Mandy SC 
 
Dinner at RACV Club 
Bridgetown plays the 80’s! 

 

Sunday morning 
 

9.15am 
 
 
10am 
 
 
11.15 am 
 
11.30pm 
 
 
12.30 
 
 
1.30pm 

Tackling Judicial Bullying  
Judicial Commission Victoria  
 
Vicarious trauma - warning signs and practical tips  
Bernadette Hughes  
 
Morning tea 
 
Cracking the Commonwealth Code 
Shaun Ginsbourg 
 
Essential Ethics 
Peter Chadwick QC 
 
Conference close and thanks 
 

 
ENQUIRIES 

 
Amanda Burnnard aburnnard@vicbar.com.au 

Felicity Fox felicityfox@vicbar.com.au 
Shaun Ginsbourg sginsbourg@vicbar.com.au 

 

 


