

## **CBA** 2023 **CONFERENCE**

## Get your CPD points in the heart of the Yarra Valley

Topics include:

- Current issues in criminal law
- Unpacking a psychological report
- Evidence Law Masterclass
- Cracking the Commonwealth Code
- Constructive Committals
- Negotiation and Resolution
- Essential Ethics



**3, 4, 5 March 2023** 

RACV Healesville Country Club & Resort

## 8 CPD points

**Registrations close 28 November 2022** 

Registration \$350 2021/22 readers \$300

## **OPTIONAL ACTIVITIES**

Four Pillars Gin Masterclass Spa packages – Golf – Wine Tasting

	Friday evening	DEFIGTDATION
6-7pm	Optional: Gin masterclass \$50	REGISTRATION
7-8.30pm		Name:
7-0.30pm	Canapes and welcome drinks (drinks at bar prices)	Clerk:
	Four Pillars Distillery 2 Lilydale Road Healesville	Dietary Needs:
	Saturday morning	Other:
8.30am	Registrations open	Registration (please tick as appropriate)
9.00am	Welcome to Country	[ ] \$350 ordinary rate
	Conference opening Dave Hallowes SC	[ ] \$300 2021/2022 reader rate
9.15am	Current issues in criminal justice	[ ] \$25 extra person Friday night drinks
	Justice Elizabeth Hollingworth, Deputy Chief Judge M Sexton, Justice Lisa Hannan with Sally Flynn QC	[ ] \$130 extra person Saturday night dinner
10.15	Morning tea	[ ] \$50 gin tasting on Friday night
10.45	Negotiation and Resolution	Total:
	Judicial Registrar Rosalind Avis with Neill Hutton and Deanna Caruso	Email your form to <u>aburnnard@vicbar.com.au</u> and transfer your total cost to
11.45am	<b>Psychology and Law: Testing the Friendship</b> Dr Joel Godfredson	Criminal Bar Association BSB 063-009
12.45pm	Lunch	Acct 0090 1802 Reference: Your name
	Saturday afternoon and evening	Registrations close 28 November 2022
1.45.pm	Evidence Masterclass Justice Christopher Beale	
3.15pm	Afternoon tea	ACCOMMODATION
3.30pm	Constructive Committals	Available directly from RACV Healesville – you must book yourself
	Magistrates Cynthia Lynch and Megan Casey with Colin Mandy SC	King Room (single occupant) \$306 per night
7pm	Dinner at RACV Club	Twin Room (two occupants) \$336 per night
	Bridgetown plays the 80's!	Check in from 2pm, check out by 10am. All room rates include a full breakfast.
0.45	Sunday morning	
9.15am	Tackling Judicial Bullying Judicial Commission Victoria	Rooms have been set aside for CBA members.
10am	Vicarious trauma - warning signs and practical tips Bernadette Hughes	If you would like to stay on site during the conference, please contact RACV Healesville directly on 5962 4899.
11.15 am	Morning tea	
11.30pm	Cracking the Commonwealth Code Shaun Ginsbourg	<b>ENQUIRIES</b>
12.30	Essential Ethics Peter Chadwick QC	Amanda Burnnard <u>aburnnard@vicbar.com.au</u> Felicity Fox <u>felicityfox@vicbar.com.au</u> Shaun Ginsbourg <u>sginsbourg@vicbar.com.au</u>
1.30pm	Conference close and thanks	